



\$~11

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(OS) 683/2022, I.A. 18122/2022, I.A. 18123/2022, I.A. 12163/2023, I.A. 12164/2023
JASPAL KAUR Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Deepak Vashisht, Adv.

versus

SURINDER SINGH & ORS. Defendants

Through: Mr. Sandeep Vishnu, Mr. Nikhil Rastogi, Mr. Vinod Kumar Mangal, Mr. RS Jolly, Advs. for D-1 and D-2 (VC).

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH KUMAR SHARMA

% **ORDER**
30.04.2024

At request, list on 27.08.2024.

APRIL 30, 2024/AR..

DINESH KUMAR SHARMA, J